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7507

7523

7535

7543

7814

7810

7802

7778

7770

7922

7914

7575

7809

R-6 CD S

R-6

C-2 CD

R-6

C-2

O-1 S

R-6

C-2NA

R-6

R-6

C-2NA

R-6

³±1604

GREEN GLEN

RED ROBIN

GREY FOX TERRACE

LO
OP 16

04 
W ACCESS

160
4

Case Z-2023-10700353

Scale: 1" = 120 Feet

Council District: 8
School District: Northside I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Legend

Single Family Residential 1R
Current Land Use Description TEXT
Current Zoning TEXT
Requested Zoning Change (TEXT)

Creek / River Region
City Limits
Corridor Overlay
ERZD Region
MLOD Region
AHOD Region

200 Ft. Notification Area

Location Map
®

Subject Property(ies)

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes: MLOD-1 / MLR-2 / UC-1 / ERZD Overlay Districts
CITY OF SAN ANTONIOINFORMATION TECHNOLOGYSERVICES DEPARTMENT
IT Data Analyst II: Rudolph R. Martinez

³±1604

³±1604

W ild Eagle Rd

Babco ckRd

K yle Se a le Pk wy

N 16
04 

W

North
Hills

Vi l lage Dr

UTSA Blvd

Green Glen

TallHei ght s

W
hite

Faw n Dr

Grey
Fo xTerrac e

Cotton Tail Lane

Red Robin Rd

Shady Hollow La ne

Doe
L an e

Setting Moon

Litt le
Wre n

Loop N 1604
W UC-1 Corridor

Garcia, Dr.
Hector P.

Dan
Markson

Park

Edwards Aquifer
Recharge Zone^

M L O D - 1  /  M L R - 2
O v e r l a y  D i s t r i c t

DEVELOPMENT SERVICESDEPARTMENT
CITY OF SAN ANTONIO

Planning Coordinator: Kellye Sanders

(C-2 NA)

L o o p  N  1 6 0 4  W
U C - 1  C o r r i d o r

O v e r l a y  D i s t r i c t

L o o p  N  1 6 0 4  W
U C - 1  C o r r i d o r

O v e r l a y  D i s t r i c t

M L O D - 1  /  M L R - 2
O v e r l a y  D i s t r i c t

E d w a r d s  A q u i f e r
R e c h a r g e  Z o n e

O v e r l a y  D i s t r i c t

E d w a r d s  A q u i f e r
R e c h a r g e  Z o n e

O v e r l a y  D i s t r i c t

(C-2 NA)


